

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2197

- Page 1, line 10, after the second "applicant" insert "is a resident of the state and"
- Page 1, line 12, replace "six" with "twelve"
- Page 1, line 12, after "months" insert "during the past thirty-six months"
- Page 1, line 13, remove "or former"
- Page 1, line 13, replace "was" with "has been"
- Page 1, line 15, replace "six" with "twelve"
- Page 1, line 21, after "must" insert "remain a resident of the state and"
- Page 2, line 1, replace "two thousand" with "one thousand five hundred"
- Page 2, line 3, replace "sixteen" with "twelve"
- Page 2, line 3, after "dollars" insert "and the combined award for all family members associated with an individual employee in the oil and gas industry may not exceed twenty-four thousand dollars"
- Page 2, line 9, after the eighth underscored comma insert "McLean,"
- Renumber accordingly